
Date Time Home Away

Mon Mar 24, 2025 Norterra Canyon BYE

Wed Mar 26, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Inspiration Mountain Norterra Canyon

Mon Mar 31, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Norterra Canyon Desert Mountain

Wed Apr 2, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Norterra Canyon Anthem

Mon Apr 7, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Sunset Ridge Norterra Canyon

Wed Apr 9, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Norterra Canyon Paseo Hills

Mon Apr 21, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Norterra Canyon Inspiration Mountain

Wed Apr 23, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Desert Mountain Norterra Canyon

Mon Apr 28, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Paseo Hills Norterra Canyon

Wed Apr 30, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Norterra Canyon Union Park

May 5 - May 10

May 12 - May16

DVUSD Playoffs/championships

NWVAC Championships

Basketball


